CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



McAlisters - Snacks

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service $50

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, all serving pieces
and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time.
Then our staff person will return the same day to pick
everything

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM** $10

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

PLATES AND UTENSILS

$0

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving
Utensils $0.00
Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.
SNACKS AND BREAKS

Fresh Vegetable Tray $43.49
(SERVES 8-10) Fresh veggies served with ranch for dipping.

Club Quarters Tray $7.69
(Per Person / 10 Minimum) Our McAlisters club served in
perfect portions.

Fresh Fruit Tray $57.99

(SERVES 8-10) Assortment of seasonal fresh cut fruit served
with strawberry yogurt dip.



Nacho Bar

(Per person) Tortilla chips served with your choice of chili, Rotel

cheese dip, cheddar jack, jalapenos, diced tomatoes, black
olives, green onions, and sour cream.

Pinwheels Tray (24)

An assortment of bite-sized pinwheels featuring the McAlisters
Club, Black Angus Club and Turkey Bacon Ranch.

Spud Chips

DESSERTS

Mini Brownie Tray

(SERVES 20-25 / 48 pieces) Bite-sized brookies and brownies.

Cookie Tray

(Serves 12-14 / 26 pieces) House baked chocolate chip and
sugar cookies.

Mini Combo Tray

(SERVES 20-25 / 52 pieces) Includes bite sized McAlisters
cookies, brownies and brookies.

Mini Cookie Tray

(Serves 20-25 / 52 pieces) Bite-sized variety of our house
baked cookies.

Cookie
Brownie

Brookie

BEVERAGES

$7.99

$43.49

$12.69

$33.79

$23.79

$30.99

$25.99

$1.99

$2.19

$2.19



Tea (Gallon)

Lemonade (Gallon)
(Serves 8-10)

Tea - The Works (Gallon)

(Serves 8-10) Served with cups, lids, straws, lemons,
sweeteners and ice.

Lemonade - The Works (Gallon)

(Serves 8-10) Served with cups, lids, straws, lemons,
sweeteners and ice.

______ Coke (12 oz. can)
_______Diet Coke (12 oz. can)
_______Sprite (12 oz. can)
______ Bottle Water

Coffee - The Works (Gallon)
(SERVES 7- 8) Includes cups, lids, creamers and sweeteners.

Orange Juice - The Works (Gallon)
(Serves 7-8) Includes cups and lids.

$9.39

$9.99

$11.39

$11.98

$1.5

$1.5

$1.5

$2.25

$14.99

$15.79



