

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite) :	_	
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:		
CVV	:	Billing Zip Code:			
Com	ments:				

McAlisters - Snacks

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$50
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pick everything	
SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils & Serving	
Utensils \$0.00 Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
SNACKS AND BREAKS	
Fresh Vegetable Tray	\$43.49
(SERVES 8-10) Fresh veggies served with ranch for dipping.	
Club Quarters Tray	\$7.69
(Per Person / 10 Minimum) Our McAlisters club served in perfect portions.	
Fresh Fruit Tray	\$57.99
(SERVES 8-10) Assortment of seasonal fresh cut fruit served with strawberry yogurt dip.	

Nacho Bar	\$7.99
(Per person) Tortilla chips served with your choice of chili, Rotel cheese dip, cheddar jack, jalapenos, diced tomatoes, black olives, green onions, and sour cream.	
Pinwheels Tray (24)	\$43.49
An assortment of bite-sized pinwheels featuring the McAlisters Club, Black Angus Club and Turkey Bacon Ranch.	
Spud Chips	\$12.69
DESSERTS	
Mini Brownie Tray	\$33.79
(SERVES 20-25 / 48 pieces) Bite-sized brookies and brownies.	
Cookie Tray	\$23.79
(Serves 12-14 / 26 pieces) House baked chocolate chip and sugar cookies.	
Mini Combo Tray	\$30.99
(SERVES 20-25 / 52 pieces) Includes bite sized McAlisters cookies, brownies and brookies.	
Mini Cookie Tray	\$25.99
(Serves 20-25 / 52 pieces) Bite-sized variety of our house baked cookies.	
Cookie	\$1.99
Brownie	\$2.19
Brookie	\$2.19

BEVERAGES

Tea (Gallon)	\$9.39
Lemonade (Gallon) (Serves 8-10)	\$9.99
Tea - The Works (Gallon) (Serves 8-10) Served with cups, lids, straws, lemons, sweeteners and ice.	\$11.39
Lemonade - The Works (Gallon) (Serves 8-10) Served with cups, lids, straws, lemons, sweeteners and ice.	\$11.98
Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.5
Diet Coke (12 oz. can)	\$1.5
Sprite (12 oz. can)	\$1.5
Bottle Water	\$2.25
Coffee - The Works (Gallon) (SERVES 7- 8) Includes cups, lids, creamers and sweeteners.	\$14.99
Orange Juice - The Works (Gallon) (Serves 7-8) Includes cups and lids.	\$15.79